
Knowledge in the Blood
Confronting Race

and the Apartheid Past

Jonathan D. Jansen

Stanford University Press

Stanford, California



Contents

Acknowledgments ix

Abbreviations xiii

Glossary of Afrikaans Words, Names, and Phrases xv

Prologue Bearing Witness 1

24

51

83

114

145

170

201

232

255

282

311

325

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Loss and Change

Indirect Knowledge

Sure Foundations

Bitter Knowledge

Kollegas! (Colleagues!)

Knowledge in the Blood

Mending Broken Lines

Meet the Parents

Teaching to Disrupt

Notes

References

Index


