Knowledge in the Blood Confronting Race and the Apartheid Past

Jonathan D. Jansen

Stanford University Press Stanford, California

Contents

	Acknowledgments	ix
	Abbreviations	xiii
	Glossary of Afrikaans Words, Names, and Phrases	xv
Prologue	Bearing Witness	1
1	Loss and Change	24
2	Indirect Knowledge	51
3	Sure Foundations	83
4	Bitter Knowledge	114
5	Kollegas! (Colleagues!)	145
6	Knowledge in the Blood	170
7	Mending Broken Lines	201
8	Meet the Parents	232
9	Teaching to Disrupt	255
	Notes	282
	References	311
	Index	325